
Maidstone Mencap Charitable Trust Ltd  

  

Summer Club 2026 – Date request Form  
  

Please return this form to Liane email  manager@maidstonemencap.org, by post or hand,  

NO LATER THAN Friday 22nd May 2026  
  

Child’s First Name(s):  

  

  

Surname:  

Date of Birth:  

  

                                                                                             Age as at 01.08.26          

  

  

  

Important Information…  

• The daily charge for Summer Club is  £50.00   

• Please do not send money or cheques back with the application form as we cannot guarantee the 
number of days you request until we have received all applications.   

• We will send an invoice when we confirm you have been offered a place by Friday 19th June.  

• Payment will then be required in full by Friday 3rd July to secure the booking.  

• The Fees are non-refundable.  

  

What dates would you like your child to be considered for ……  

Please only tick the days your child is available and would like for your child to attend Summer Club in the 

appropriate box below. We cannot guarantee all requested days. We will confirm offered dates by 19th June 2026.    

 
    

WEEK 3  Tick  WEEK 4  Tick  

Mon 17th Aug    Mon 24th Aug    

Tues 18th Aug    Tues 25th Aug    

Wed 19th Aug    Wed 26th Aug    

Thurs 20th Aug    Thurs 27th Aug    



  

Notes : Checklist to ensure returned in full…..   
 o  Admission form       Date request plan  

In addition if appropriate… o Care plan                Emergency medication/ epilepsy plan           

Behaviour  support plan  

  

  

  

Parent/ Carer’s Name (PRINTED):…………………………………………………………………  

  

Parent’s/Carer’s Signature:…………………..…………………….               Date:……...............  


